Height:
Bats:
GPA:
ACT:

Summer Team:

Date

7/4/2019
7/4/2019
7/5/2019
7/5/2019

5I11II

Right

3.5

28

OTB Pirates

Time
10:00am
2:00pm
11:00am
5:00pm

Summer Schedule

Pat Carey

Class of 2021

RHP, C, SS
Weight: 175
Throws: Right
SAT: 1000

subject to change- check profile for most recent updates

Location

Lake Pointe, GA
Lake Pointe, GA
Lake Pointe, GA
Lake Pointe, GA



