



Pat Carey

Class of 2021 RHP, C, SS

Height:	5'11"
Bats:	Right
GPA:	3.5
ACT:	28

Weight:	175
Throws:	Right
SAT:	1000

Summer Team: OTB Pirates

Summer Schedule

subject to change- check profile for most recent updates

Date	Time	Location
7/4/2019	10:00am	Lake Pointe, GA
7/4/2019	2:00pm	Lake Pointe, GA
7/5/2019	11:00am	Lake Pointe, GA
7/5/2019	5:00pm	Lake Pointe, GA